Sect Descript CPMS	ect: Grant Road District 2015 ion: 15-08103-03-GM ion: Mill, Patch and Resurface Pin: B-30888 ate: 3/17/2015	Summary of Bids Received	k			
Bidder Payne & Dolan, Inc. Lorig Construction Company Peter Baker & Son Company J. A. Johnson Paving Company Engineer's Estimate	Address 1700 120th Ave. 250 East Touhy Avenue 1349 Rockland Road 1025 E. Addison Court	City, State, Zip Kenosha, WI 53144 Des Plaines, IL 60018 Lake Bluff, IL 60044 Arlington Heights, IL 60005	Bond Bid Bond Bid Bond Bid Bond Bid Bond	Bid Price \$355,324.98 \$366,778.20 \$366,975.98 \$397,793.00 \$436,953.00	% Over/Under Eng. Estimate -18.68% -16.06% -16.01% -8.96%	
Design Finance Construction	IDOT(2) Bid Tab File Project File	Contract Bidder Resident Eng. Request By Mail		PT then Plan Rack Administrative Assis Mgr Capital Prograr		

	LakeCo Division of 1	ounty Transportation												
	Return Bid Tabulation Project: Grant Road District 2015 Section: 15-08103-03-GM Description: Mill, Patch and Resurface CPMS Pin: B-30888 Let Date: 3/17/2015													
Item No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Eng Estimate J.		J. A. Johnson Paving Company		Lorig Construction Company		Payne & Dolan, Inc.		Peter Baker & Son Company	
					Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price
1	40600275	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)	14,498.0	lb	\$0.50	\$7,249.00	\$0.75	\$10,873.50	\$0.20	\$2,899.60	\$0.01	\$144.98	\$0.01	\$144.98
2	40600625	LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD), N50	1,202.0	ton	\$78.00	\$93,756.00	\$70.00	\$84,140.00	\$65.00	\$78,130.00	\$74.10	\$89,068.20	\$64.40	\$77,408.80
3	40600982	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT JOINT	200.0	sq yd	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$12.00	\$2,400.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$2.00	\$400.00
4	40603335	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50	2,505.0	ton	\$78.00	\$195,390.00	\$79.00	\$197,895.00	\$73.00	\$182,865.00	\$73.20	\$183,366.00	\$67.60	\$169,338.00
5	44000157	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL 2"	20,186.0	sq yd	\$3.00	\$60,558.00	\$2.35	\$47,437.10	\$2.60	\$52,483.60	\$2.80	\$56,520.80	\$3.20	\$64,595.20
6	44201713	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I, 6 INCH	500.0	sq yd	\$65.00	\$32,500.00	\$49.50	\$24,750.00	\$40.00	\$20,000.00	\$26.30	\$13,150.00	\$51.00	\$25,500.00
7	44201717	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II, 6 INCH	500.0	sq yd	\$65.00	\$32,500.00	\$49.50	\$24,750.00	\$40.00	\$20,000.00	\$23.75	\$11,875.00	\$51.00	\$25,500.00
8	X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1.0	l sum	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$7,547.40	\$7,547.40	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,089.00	\$4,089.00
		Bid Total				\$436,953.00		\$397,793.00		\$366,778.20		\$355,324.98		\$366,975.98

業	LakeCo Division of	ounty Transportation									
	Return Bid Details Project: Grant Road District 2015 Section: 15-08103-03-GM Description: Mill, Patch and Resurface CPMS Pin: B-30888 Let Date: 3/17/2015										
Item No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Eng Est Unit Price	imate Extnd. Price	Min. Bid Price	Max. Bid Price	Avg. Bid Price		
1	40600275	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)	14,498.0	lb	\$0.50	\$7,249.00	\$0.01	\$0.75	\$0.24		
2	40600625	LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD), N50	1,202.0	ton	\$78.00	\$93,756.00	\$64.40	\$74.10	\$68.38		
3	40600982	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT JOINT	200.0	sq yd	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$12.00	\$4.25		
4	10603335	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50	2,505.0	ton	\$78.00	\$195,390.00	\$67.60	\$79.00	\$73.20		
5	44000157	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL 2"	20,186.0	sq yd	\$3.00	\$60,558.00	\$2.35	\$3.20	\$2.74		
6	44201713	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I, 6 INCH	500.0	sq yd	\$65.00	\$32,500.00	\$26.30	\$51.00	\$41.70		
7	44201717	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II, 6 INCH	500.0	sq yd	\$65.00	\$32,500.00	\$23.75	\$51.00	\$41.06		
8	X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1.0	l sum	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,159.10		
		Bid Total									